
Lady Panther Basketball
2021-2022

Varsity / JV Schedule

Date Opponent Home/Away Time Teams

Nov 8-13 West Fork
Tournament Away TBA VG

Tuesday Nov 16 Harrison Home (PA) 6:00 p.m. VG

Thurs Nov 18 Prairie Grove Home (PA) 5:30 & 6:30 JVG/VG

Friday  Dec. 3 Huntsville Away 4:30 & 6:00 JV/Varsity

Dec 6-11 Inola Tournament Away TBA VG

Mon. Dec 13 Gravette Home 4:30 JVG

Tues. Dec. 14 Fayetteville * Home 6:00 VG

Fri. Dec. 16 Northside Home 5:30 & 6:30 JVG/VG

Dec 27-29 Gravette Christmas
Tournament Away TBA VG

Friday Jan. 7 Mt. Home Away 4:30 & 6:00 JV / Varsity

Tuesday Jan. 11 Alma Away 4:00 & 6:00 JV / Varsity

Friday Jan. 14 Greenbrier Home 4:30 & 6:00 JV / Varsity

Tuesday Jan. 18 Greenwood Away 4:00 & 6:00 JV / Varsity

Friday Jan. 21 Russellville Home 4:30 & 6:00 JV / Varsity

Tuesday Jan. 25 Van Buren Home 4:30 & 6:00 JV / Varsity

Friday Jan. 28 Vilonia Away 4:30 & 6:00 JV / Varsity

Tuesday Feb. 1 Open 4:40 & 6:00 JV / Varsity

Friday Feb. 4 Mt. Home** Home 4:30 & 6:00 JVB / Varsity

Tuesday Feb. 8 Alma Home 4:30 & 6:00 JV / Varsity

Friday Feb. 11 Greenbrier Away 4:30 & 6:00 JV / Varsity

Tuesday Feb. 15 Greenwood Home 4:30 & 6:00 JV / Varsity

Friday Feb. 18 Russellville Away 4:45 & 6:00 JV / Varsity

Tuesday Feb 22 Van Buren Away 3:30 & 6:00 JV/Varsity

Friday Feb 25 Vilonia # Home 4:30 & 6:00 JV/Varsity
Tues. Mar. 1st-
Sat. Mar. 5th State Tournament TBA TBA Varsity

Thurs. Mar. 10 –
Sat. Mar. 12

State
Championships Hot Springs TBA Varsity

* Benefit Game, **Homecoming, # Senior Night
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